EL45A_LST

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:06/26/13 01:29 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 7)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

PROPOSITION
VOTE FOR 1
YES/S1 .
NO/NO. .

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

- 7
- 17,504
- 2,635

- 1,432
- 1,186
- 2,618
- 13

OFFICIAL SPECIAL ELECTION

MIAMI LAKES, FLORIDA

JUNE 25, 2013

%
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15.05

54.70
45.30
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