EL45A.LST 6/26/2013

## SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL OFFICIAL SPECIAL ELECTION

## MIAMI LAKES, FLORIDA

JUNE 25, 2013 RUN DATE:06/26/13 01:29 PM

									TOTAL	L VOTES	8	ABSENTEE	PROV
PRECINC	rs cc	UN	TEI	) (	OF '	7)				7	100.00		
REGISTER	RED V	7OT	ERS	3 -	TO	ΓAL				17,504			
BALLOTS	CAST	-	T	IATC	J.					2,635		2,635	0
VOTER TO	JRNOU	JΤ	- 5	COTA	ΑL						15.05		
PROPOSIT:	ION												
VOTE FOR	1												
YES/SI										1,432	54.70	1,432	0
NO/NO.										1,186	45.30	1,186	0
	Tota	al								2,618		2,618	0
Over	Vote	es								13		13	0
Under	Vote	es								4		4	0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45A PAGE 001